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Degree of Protection IP - 65

1) Ingress protection against solid particle
2) Ingress protection against liquids IP-X5
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DESCRIPTION OF THE SAMPLE TESTED
(As assigned by the manufacturer)

Sample

Rated Voltage (Volts)
Rated current (Amps)
Frequency (Hz)
Insulation level (Volts)
Number of Phases
Number of Poles

Contacts/Terminals meterial
Dimension of equipment

L.T. Panel

415

630

50

660

Three + Neutral

As per drawing
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